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in stock
.308 ammo 
& firearms

on sale
sunday // march 8

MARCHMARCHMADNESSMADNESS
at BIGSHOTS
at BIGSHOTS

USED GUN
A S K  J I M  A B O U T  O U R  S U P E R

S E C R E T ,  L O W  P R I C I N G  O N  A L L
U S E D  S H O T G U N S  &  R I F L E S !

TAX REFUND 

SALE

T A K E  A D V A N T A G E  O F  O U R

P R I C E S  M A R K E D

1
2
3
4
5

PICK OUT YOUR FIREARM

PUT 25% DOWN

MAKE FINAL PAYMENT 

WITHIN 30 DAYS

BEGIN PAPERWORK 

& PURCHASE PROCESS

ENJOY YOUR NEW FIREARM

LAYAWAY MADE EASYSIG SALE
365

SELECT MODELS

A X G  L E G I O N362S U P P R E S S O R S

Event
s chp // 

free uscca //

full

free rentals // 

3.15    4.12
3.27

3.20-22


